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Alumni Feedback Form

Email *

Name *

Current Organization *

Designation/Portfolio *

Contact Number *

Course Completed

Mark only one oval.

) B.Tech.
M.Tech
M.B.A.

) Ph.D.



7. Year of course completion *

Mark only one oval.

Before 2014-15
2014-15
2015-16
2016-17
2017-18
2018-19
2019-20
2020-21
2021-22
2022-23

Rate the statements

For each item, please indicate your evaluation with the following statement by selecting a
score between 1 and 5.

8. Overall learning atmosphere at SKIT *

Belc Excellent

9. Availability of extracurricular/co-curricular activities in regular mode for holistic ~ *

growth

Belc Excellent



10.  Opportunity to express yourself *

Mark only one oval.

Belc Excellent

11. Efforts made by institute to enhance your employability/overall development *

Mark oy one ovalt

Belc Excellent

12.  Opportunity to interact with outside world *

Belc - Excellent

13. Conduction of professional training like soft skills, CRT, GATE Classes etc. *

Mark only one oval.

Belc Excellent



14.  Teaching methodology using ICT enabled tools like projector, audio-video k.
system etc.

Belc Excellent

15.  The pedagogy adopted by teachers makes you able to understand the theory ~*
and practice of learning

Mark oniy one oval,

Belc Excellent

16.  The status of current syllabus in terms of industry needs *

g Lr pmamt M et
Wiain Qaity Qe Oval,

Belc Excellent

17.  The curriculum is structured to learn from simpler to advance concepts *

Belc Excellent



18. The curriculum enhances understanding about the human values, ethics,
social responsibilities etc.

Mark only one oval.

Belc Excellent

19.  Facilities and support provided by the institute for startups/research *

Mark only one oval.

Belc Excellent

20. Placement opportunities at SKIT *

Belc Excellent

21. The Program Educational Objectives are achieved *

Mark only one oval

Belc Excellent



22.  Overall experience at SKIT *

Mark only one oval.

Belc Excellent

23. Please mention areas (max. 150 words each) on which institute should work:
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